
 

 

 

 

 

SOCIAL / CLUB EVENTS FOR 2017 /2018 
 

Saturday  18th March 2017  Clyne Ball 

Thursday 30th March   Quiz Night 

Thursday 30th March   Curry Buffet Evening 

Saturday 8th April   Social Function (TBC)  

Friday   21st April   Annual General Meeting  

Saturday  22nd April    Captain’s Dinner  

TBA      Diddly Dinner 

Saturday  6th   May   Social Function (TBC) 

Wednesday  17th May   Ladies Open Day  

Saturday 3rd June   Social Function (TBC) 

Saturday  10th June   Captain & Vice Captain’s Day 

Saturday  8th July   Summer BBQ 

TBA      Captain’s Charity Day  

TBA      Gentlemen’s Dinner  

Saturday  9th September   Hobby Horse Night 

Saturday 30th September   Social Function (TBC) 

Wednesday  4th October    Ladies Charity Coffee Morning & Golf 

Tuesday 17th October    Ladies Annual Dinner  

Thursday 26th October   Quiz Night 

Thursday 26th October   Curry Buffet Evening 

Saturday  28th October    Halloween Party Night  

TBA      Diddly Dinner 

TBA      Past Captains’ Dinner 

Friday  10th November   Club Prize Giving Night  

Tuesday  14th November   Ladies AGM & Prize Giving 

Friday  24th November   Vets & Ladies Charity Evening  

Thursday 30th November  Quiz Night 

Thursday 30th November  Curry Buffet Evening 

Friday   1st December    Senior Ladies Lunch  

CLYNE GOLF CLUB 



Saturday  2nd December   Christmas Themed Evening 

Wednesday  13th December   Whist Christmas Lunch 

Saturday  16th December   Formal Christmas Dinner   

Sunday  31st December   New Year’s Eve Ball 

Thursday 4th January 2018  Quiz Night 

Thursday 4th January   Curry Buffet Evening 

Saturday  20th January 2018  Burns Night 

Thursday 25th January   Quiz Night 

Thursday 25th January   Curry Buffet Evening 

Saturday  10th February   Valentine's Dinner 

Thursday 22nd February  Quiz Night 

Thursday 22nd February  Curry Buffet Evening 

Thursday 29th March   Quiz Night 

Thursday 29th March   Curry Buffet Evening 

 

Quiz Nights are held on the last Thursday in the month from Oct - Mar, 8pm start. Do come for a 
meal beforehand. 

Whist –every Wednesday from October till end March.  Anyone new wishing to come, please do.  If 
you don't have a partner, don't worry  -  just give Hazel Perkins a call and she will sort it out for 
you. 

Events in red are open to social members.  For most of these events, tickets are available for 
purchase a month ahead of each event.  Other events are primarily for current and past golfing 
members.   

 


